Product Information
ISO Class 3-8
Cleanroom Class 100-100,000
EU Grade A-B
USP <797>
Contact: Tel 1-800-242-7000
Email: info@berkshire.com

Contact: Tel 1-800-242-7000
Email: info@berkshire.com
Order Information
For more information on our other contamination control products or technical consultation, please contact your Berkshire Sales
Representative or e-mail: info@berkshire.com.
Other Berkshire products
For information on our other products, please click on the relevant
text.
Mop Systems
Face Masks
Glove Liners
Documentation Systems
Swabs
Product
Number
Packaging
ISOLATOR CLEANING TOOL
EasyClean® 360 ICT EC360.ICT.1  1 mop/case, 2 handles - 14” (35cm) & 24”(61cm)
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean® 360 Elastic Covers  EC360.EC.6  25 elastic covers/pack, 1 padded cover/pack, 6 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean® 360 Sterile Elastic Covers  EC360.ECST.20
10 elastic covers/sterile header bag, 1 padded cover/sterile
header bag, 4 packs/cracker pack, 5 cracker packs/case
MOPHEAD COVERS
EasyClean® 360 Nonwoven Covers EC360.NW.40  5 covers/pack, 4 packs/packet, 10 packets/case
Wipers